
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 148.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Emiliano Chavez Goddard High School 142.0 245.0 0

2 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.3 215.0 0

3 Andy Harris Winfield High School 148.0 215.0 0

4 Richard Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 143.5 210.0 0

5 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 146.4 185.0 0

6 Remington Nold Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.0 180.0 0

7 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 146.8 180.0 0

8 Logan Duke Goddard High School 143.6 150.0 0

9 Blake Huber Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.6 145.0 0

10 Trey Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 147.0 145.0 0

11 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 147.0 145.0 0

12 Justin Clingerman Central-Burden 145.0 0 0

13 Dakota Hale Winfield High School 146.0 0 0

14 Jacob  Haws Central-Burden 147.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Richard Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 143.5 370.0 0

2 Emiliano Chavez Goddard High School 142.0 295.0 0

3 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 146.4 295.0 0

4 Remington Nold Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.0 275.0 0

5 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.3 270.0 0

6 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 146.8 270.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 147.0 250.0 0

8 Andy Harris Winfield High School 148.0 225.0 0

9 Blake Huber Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.6 205.0 0

10 Logan Duke Goddard High School 143.6 190.0 0

11 Trey Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 147.0 185.0 0

12 Justin Clingerman Central-Burden 145.0 0 0

13 Dakota Hale Winfield High School 146.0 0 0

14 Jacob  Haws Central-Burden 147.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Emiliano Chavez Goddard High School 142.0 240.0 0

2 Richard Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 143.5 240.0 0

3 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 146.4 240.0 0

4 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 146.8 185.0 0

5 Blake Huber Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.6 165.0 0

6 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 147.0 160.0 0

7 Remington Nold Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.0 155.0 0

8 Trey Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 147.0 145.0 0

9 Andy Harris Winfield High School 148.0 135.0 0

10 Logan Duke Goddard High School 143.6 100.0 0

11 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.3 0 0

12 Justin Clingerman Central-Burden 145.0 0 0

13 Dakota Hale Winfield High School 146.0 0 0

14 Jacob  Haws Central-Burden 147.0 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 148.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Richard Estivo Kapaun Mt. Carmel 143.5 820.0 10

2 Emiliano Chavez Goddard High School 142.0 780.0 8

3 Brandon Rehse Goddard High School 146.4 720.0 6

4 Blaine Peery Goddard High School 146.8 635.0 0

5 Remington Nold Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.0 610.0 4

6 Andy Harris Winfield High School 148.0 575.0 2

7 Tony Brogan Central-Burden 147.0 555.0 1

8 Blake Huber Sedgwick High Powerlifting 144.6 515.0 0

9 Braeden Gilbert Kapaun Mt. Carmel 144.3 485.0 0

10 Trey Greenlee Wellington Crusaders 147.0 475.0 0

11 Logan Duke Goddard High School 143.6 440.0 0

12 Justin Clingerman Central-Burden 145.0 0 0

13 Dakota Hale Winfield High School 146.0 0 0

14 Jacob  Haws Central-Burden 147.0 0 0


